
National Jarny 2018 IP
6-7 octobre 2018 UAICF
Classement des auteurs série : 1

Classt Club chemt Auteur Titre Note 1 Note 2 Note 3 Total

1 326 ch HUMBERT Jacques lignes 17 19 19 55
2 417 ELDENE Nikita Assoupi 18 19 17 54
3 233 LALOUX Guillaume symétrie architecturale 16 18 19 53
4 551 LARDY Yves Nature sauvage 14 18 20 52
5 774 MAYER Abel Cracheur de feu 16 15 20 51
6 438 VACCA Marion Jeu d'eau 16 16 18 50
7 774 ch FILIPPONE Sophie Emilie 16 19 14 49
- 326 ch HUMBERT Jacques rectangle 16 19 14 49
9 370 ch CAILLETEAU André vietnam du nord 14 17 18 49

10 774 RIEUBLANC Vincent Emilie B 16 16 17 49
- 417 MONIER Mathilde Femme fleur 16 17 16 49

12 351 KINON Gérard Retour du troupeau 16 18 14 48
- 555 ch ROUSSILLON Danièle etang des Landes 16 18 14 48

14 661 GODEFROY Aurélie Maman ! 15 18 15 48
15 551 ch RODRIGUEZ Michel Brume 16 17 15 48
16 661 ch BALLESTER Régis Monstres 16 19 12 47
17 736 DEMOULIN Maximin clara 16 18 13 47
18 438 ch MINGUET Serge Route 14 16 17 47
- 233 BIZET Jean-Paul ligne de crête 14 17 16 47

20 774 VANSPRANGHE Didier Papillon 15 16 16 47
21 661 MAIRE Claude Reflets brisés 16 19 11 46
22 666 DOUMENC Nicole dunes 14 18 14 46
23 417 QUENTIN Patricia Pensive 16 17 13 46
24 774 ch FILIPPONE Sophie Full colors 17 15 14 46
- 774 DI TOMMASO Angelo Dans la toile 17 15 14 46
- 417 VALLAS Hélène Monument Valley 14 17 15 46
- 351 ch PAPIN Guy Lulu 15 17 14 46

28 551 LEBLOND Philippe Les sœurs 16 18 11 45
29 774 HAIN Frédéric Envoutante 14 18 13 45
30 774 RIEUBLANC Vincent Yahel 16 17 12 45
31 438 ch BEYRIS Frédéric Nive 14 17 14 45
32 438 ch SALERNO Stéphane Dans le tube 16 13 16 45
33 417 ch GUYOT Didier Laërte 15 16 14 45
34 438 VACCA Marion La roue 15 18 11 44
35 438 ch SALERNO Stéphane Cascade de nuages 17 10 17 44
36 370 ROUAULT Jean-Louis pyramide 16 17 11 44
37 661 LEROY Jacques Roc au bout de la route 15 17 12 44
38 661 RICHARD Michel Le labour 14 17 13 44
39 551 RABALLAND Brigitte Narcisse des poètes 13 15 16 44
40 661 ch ROWER Luc Tram dans la brume 14 19 10 43
41 438 ch EPIPHANE Michel Chapiteau 13 18 12 43
42 666 DOUMENC Nicole cyclistes 14 17 12 43
43 774 DI TOMMASO Angelo Sommeil agité 15 12 16 43
- 774 DI TOMMASO Angelo Renaissance 44 15 12 16 43
- 551 ch HOURIEZ Jean  L'heure dorée 15 12 16 43
- 736 ch FAVRET Nicole finlande arbre blanc 15 12 16 43
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- 736 DEMOULIN Maximin marine 16 12 15 43
48 370 DUSSUTUR Joël abrivado 13 16 14 43
- 736 ch GUAY Damien derriere la glace 16 13 14 43
- 417 VALLAS Hélène Couloir glacial 14 16 13 43
- 417 SABOURIN Laurent Duel pour une sardine 14 16 13 43
- 661 MAIRE Claude Je suis là ! 14 16 13 43

53 551 AVARD Roland Convergence 13 15 15 43
- 326 DEMAT Gabrielle vieille dame 15 13 15 43

55 551 ch HOURIEZ Jean Tendresse 14 14 15 43
56 332 FOSSE Evelyne Duo 12 18 12 42
57 332 ch NUNES Louis Punaise 14 12 16 42
- 233 LALOUX Guillaume épave 14 12 16 42
- 661 ROCHE Florian Polar dans la brume 16 12 14 42

60 555 ch ROBERT Pierre Sault et froid 14 15 13 42
- 555 ch GODE Alain prédation 15 13 14 42

62 438 ch MINGUET Serge Seul dans la nuit 12 18 11 41
- 332 GILLES Frédérique Barrage 12 18 11 41

64 666 RIVIERE Bernard seville 10 17 14 41
65 554 ch VAUTHIER Denis brigitte 15 16 10 41
66 736 ch FAVRET Nicole finlande arbre rouge 16 11 14 41
67 774 MAYER Abel Haute voltige 13 12 16 41
- 736 SALOME Philippe coucher 12 16 13 41
- 417 BROMME Eric Chapeau haut 13 16 12 41

70 666 ch BEC Christophe sel 12 15 14 41
- 774 STALTER Nicolas Ombre et lumière 12 15 14 41
- 233 BIZET Jean-Paul piscine naturelle 15 12 14 41
- 661 COURTOIS Michelle Créole sur toréra 12 15 14 41

74 736 MONTMAIN Lionel neige 13 15 13 41
- 332 BELLELLE Dominique La photographe 13 15 13 41

76 736 DEMOULIN Maximin chloé 14 13 14 41
77 351 ch PAPIN Guy Ben voyons 10 18 12 40
78 438 HADOUELHADJ Alazne Plage 11 17 12 40
- 551 AVARD Roland Saint Eloy la glacière 12 17 11 40

80 438 ch EPIPHANE Jeanine Tournesols 14 16 10 40
81 736 MONTMAIN Lionel buron 11 16 13 40
- 326 ch HUMBERT Jacques phare 16 11 13 40
- 555 ch LAGASSE Jean-Pierre gouttes sur plume 16 13 11 40

84 554 ch MARANDEL Joël ma boule 13 12 15 40
- 555 GAZUI Denise Fernand et Emma 15 12 13 40
- 555 DALBIN Catherine surfeuse 15 13 12 40

87 370 ch CAILLETEAU André Heron 14 14 12 40
88 661 COURTOIS Michelle Lumière sur Rhône 9 16 14 39
89 438 ch DHERS Mixel BNF 12 16 11 39
- 233 BIZET Jean-Paul ondulant 16 11 12 39
- 351 KINON Gérard Givre sur le lac 11 12 16 39

92 438 ch BEYRIS Frédéric Escadron de grues 14 15 10 39
93 774 SLUSARSKI Gilles Intérieur lorrain 15 13 11 39
- 332 ch DESPEGHEL Philippe Four 11 15 13 39
- 233 LALOUX Guillaume rochers aiguisés 15 11 13 39

96 555 ch DESFAYES Bertrand le triangle d'or 12 15 12 39
97 233 ch PATIGNY Eric le glouton 14 11 14 39
- 326 ch MÉNARD Fabrice fandard 14 14 11 39
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99 774 ch FILIPPONE Sophie Green 14 12 13 39
- 551 LAMBERT Denis Lumière à Bréhat 14 13 12 39

101 370 ch MINAUD Gilles mouche à la lavande 13 13 13 39
- 332 GILLES Frédérique Coucher de soleil 13 13 13 39
- 417 ch MAZET Gérard Extension 13 13 13 39

104 666 ch BEC Daniel dinosaure 12 17 9 38
105 666 ch BEC Christophe cerf volant 10 16 12 38
106 666 ch BEC Daniel à la piscine 15 10 13 38
107 326 ch MONTAC Claude praz sur arly 11 15 12 38
108 370 ch LEBLANC Patrick comparaison 14 14 10 38

- 233 BIAUSQUE Jean-Claude entre les deux 14 14 10 38
110 551 LARDY Yves Paisible 14 11 13 38
111 551 ch HOURIEZ Jean Retour de pêche 14 12 12 38

- 332 ch FERET Denis Flashée 14 12 12 38
113 666 ch HADDOUCHE Henri mante religieuse 13 13 12 38

- 554 ch REVERDY Christian dépressive 13 12 13 38
- 326 VAPPEREAU Daniel maysare 13 12 13 38

116 551 ch PARIGOT Daniel Combrailles 15 11 11 37
117 666 CAPOCCIA Valerio bellevile 13 14 10 37

- 774 HAIN Frédéric Pensive 14 10 13 37
119 666 ch MOUSSAY Jean risque 14 12 11 37

- 736 SALOME Philippe lancer 14 11 12 37
- 554 ch REVERDY Christian en pause 12 11 14 37
- 554 ch DEROCLES Patrick le roi 14 12 11 37
- 233 BIAUSQUE Jean-Claude st valéry 12 11 14 37
- 326 HAMEAU Charles libellule 12 11 14 37

125 370 RENAUDIN Marie Christine les amies 13 11 13 37
- 370 ch MINAUD Gilles l'abeille et la fleur de tamaris 13 11 13 37
- 736 DA CUNHA José mannequin3 11 13 13 37
- 554 LORBAT Colette butinage 13 11 13 37
- 417 ELDENE Nikita Terrasse 13 13 11 37
- 351 ch HAMON Joël Pissenlit givré 11 13 13 37

131 551 AVARD Roland Rêverie 12 12 13 37
- 554 ch MARANDEL Joël duel 12 12 13 37
- 332 FOSSE Evelyne Martin Pécheur 12 12 13 37
- 351 ch PAPIN Guy Mathieu 13 12 12 37
- 351 FOUCHER André Arc en ciel 12 12 13 37
- 351 DAVID Gilbert Dans le virage 13 12 12 37

137 326 SIMON Jean-Yves trajectoire 11 16 9 36
138 370 VALOTEAU Philippe animal 11 11 14 36

- 233 ch DUBOIS Michel piquets de grève 14 11 11 36
- 661 ELIE Michel Pinocchio 11 11 14 36
- 351 DAVID Gilbert Le phare 14 11 11 36

142 417 BOUDENNE Thomas Métro 13 13 10 36
143 774 VERNINI Jean-Michel Troglodyte mignon 11 12 13 36

- 417 ch ROBIN Patrick Venise 13 12 11 36
- 417 ch HYVERT Patrick Paysanne 13 12 11 36
- 555 CHEVALIER Philippe sur mon iceberg 13 11 12 36

147 554 ch MARANDEL Joël c'est moi 12 12 12 36
- 417 ERRECONDO Anne Marie Maisons abandonées 12 12 12 36
- 351 ch HAMON Joël L'insecte 12 12 12 36

150 661 BERTHIER Olivier Tram et boule 8 16 11 35
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151 233 BIAUSQUE Jean-Claude polo 9 15 11 35
152 370 ch REVERAULT Michel a la plage 10 15 10 35

- 351 KINON Gérard Dernier envol 10 15 10 35
154 551 LOTS Sophie Montmartre 2 14 11 10 35

- 326 ch OZOG Michel cascade 11 10 14 35
- 555 ch TRIGAUD Gérard clémentines 14 10 11 35

157 554 ch REVERDY Christian machaon 10 12 13 35
158 736 COUPRIAUX Jean Marie corbeaux 13 11 11 35

- 554 LORBAT Colette chardonneret 11 11 13 35
160 370 ch CAILLETEAU André insecte sur fleur bleu 11 12 12 35

- 370 ch BOUCHET Jean-Guy cordouan 12 11 12 35
- 551 BONNET Dominique Automne 11 12 12 35
- 736 ch GUAY Yves jennifer 12 12 11 35
- 332 ch FERET Denis Prêt à décoller 11 12 12 35
- 332 BIGNAUX Lionel Cocardes 11 12 12 35
- 233 ch PATIGNY Eric ombres et lumières 12 11 12 35
- 661 ch ROWER Luc Les cabanes au bord de l'eau 12 11 12 35

168 233 ch DUBOIS Amélie requin 8 11 15 34
169 370 ROUAULT Jean-Louis le talon 14 10 10 34
170 351 DAVID Gilbert Envol 12 13 9 34
171 554 ch VAUTHIER Denis aurélie 13 11 10 34

- 555 GAZUI André entre ciel et eau 10 13 11 34
173 551 ch HOURIEZ Anne-Marie En fuite 12 12 10 34

- 555 ch MOSNIER Jocelyne Mante religieuse 10 12 12 34
175 666 HADDOUCHE Henri criquet 12 11 11 34

- 326 VAPPEREAU Daniel marée haute 12 11 11 34
177 736 MONTMAIN Lionel bois 10 10 13 33

- 417 ch GESSAT Gérard Turquoise 13 10 10 33
179 332 BELLELLE Dominique SMS 12 12 9 33

- 326 ch GAUDIN Bernard les frangins 12 12 9 33
181 554 ch VAUTHIER Denis valérie 12 11 10 33

- 332 DUVAL Monique Carnaval 11 12 10 33
- 233 ch PATIGNY Eric mp 12 11 10 33
- 351 ch LABBE Liliane Bord de l'Huisne 12 10 11 33
- 555 ch BOUVIER Jean-Noël grande roue 10 12 11 33

186 351 ch BIGEARD Pascal Le lac bleu 11 11 11 33
187 326 ch PARMENTIER Alain insolite 14 9 9 32

- 555 ch LETEVE Marie-Claude perles 14 9 9 32
189 661 VIGROUX Tony Ruine médiévale 13 11 8 32
190 666 ch NONDEDEU Mireille cloches 9 12 11 32

- 554 LOUHET Geneviève balade irlandaise 11 9 12 32
- 332 FOSSE Evelyne Filets 11 9 12 32

193 332 TRAGIN Michel Sommet 12 10 10 32
- 326 ch MÉNARD Fabrice rouge 10 10 12 32

195 666 NONDEDEU Mireille parapente 11 10 11 32
- 554 LORBAT Colette rouge queue 10 11 11 32
- 661 DAVID-BODELIN Colette Bouquiniste 11 10 11 32

198 233 ch DUBOIS Amélie e.t. sdf 13 9 9 31
199 666 PETIT JEAN Nadine lac salé 10 10 11 31

- 666 ANDRIEU Michel cordée 10 11 10 31
- 554 ch CLOTAIRE Lucien iris 10 10 11 31

202 736 BAO Yulan porto 7 12 11 30
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203 351 ch HAMON Joël Amour en cage 8 12 10 30
204 438 ch DHERS Mixel Garazi 9 11 10 30

- 370 ch MINAUD Gilles vert et bleu 9 11 10 30
- 326 BATON Gérard concert 9 10 11 30

207 554 ch SERRE Odile figure de proue 10 10 10 30
- 555 BESSERVE Christine parapentiste 10 10 10 30

209 370 RENOU Mifra Velo bleu 7 11 11 29
210 332 ch PERROT Jean-Luc Albi de nuit 8 10 11 29

- 233 ch DUBOIS Michel flou de danse 8 11 10 29
- 326 ch PARMENTIER Alain sourire 8 11 10 29

213 661 VIGROUX Tony Elle prie sur l'eau 10 10 9 29
214 332 ch MARCHAND Alain Hiver 8 11 9 28

- 351 FOUCHER André Nuit blanche 8 9 11 28
216 438 ch EPIPHANE Michel Passage piétons 8 10 10 28

- 438 ch EPIPHANE Jeanine Sésame 10 10 8 28
- 666 COSTA Laurent goutttes 2 8 10 10 28

219 370 ch BOUCHET Jean-Guy puit d'enfer 9 10 9 28
- 417 ch LIPARI Claude Devis 9 10 9 28

221 555 ch GAZUI Michel diamant éphémère 8 10 9 27
222 438 HADOUELHADJ Alazne Retour de chasse 8 9 8 25
223 555 ch BOUVIER Christine lumières 7 9 8 24
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